
22. Kahlgrundturnier

Schimborn, 01.03.2020

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Artus Seipel SC Kleinostheim
SS 2:2

52
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Marlon Ritter KSC Krombach
0:49

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  6 2

3 Mustafa Bozbeyli SG Arheilgen
Fr

0:32

01
0:11

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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